Catalogue
2025
At NordicMed, we are a leading supplier of medical products in Denmark, dedicated to ad-
vancing sustainability in the healthcare sector. We take pride in offering high-quality products
that contribute to a healthier future for both people and the planet.
We have already implemented several initiatives to minimize our environmental impact. For
example, our packaging solutions are eco-friendly, using recyclable cardboard, minimal print-
ing and color usage, and a strong commitment to avoiding air freight. This approach helps

providing a gentle experience that reduces pain and irritation.
	» Effortless Sampling: Designed for simplicity, this lancet makes blood
sampling easy and efficient, enhancing the user experience.
	» Compatibiity: Lancing device CX11B1
	» Eco-Friendly Packaging: FSC-certified packaging promotes
environmental responsibility without sacrificing functionality.
PEN NEEDLES
PEN NEEDLES
The Pen Needle from NordicMed is designed to provide a dependable, comfortable, and safe insu-
lin injection experience. Designed with high structural integrity and precision, this needle minimizes
the risk of bending and ensures consistent insulin dosing with every use. Its compatibility with a broad
range of insulin pens makes it a versatile choice for patients seeking reliable and flexible diabetes man-
agement.
Color SKU Model Needle Diameter Puncture depths Quantity
CT-2912 29 G 0.33 mm 12 mm 100 pcs
CT-3008 30 G 0.3 mm 8 mm 100 pcs
CT-3105 31G 0.25 mm 5 mm 100 pcs
CT-3106 31G 0.25 mm 6 mm 100 pcs
CT-3108 31G 0.25 mm 8 mm 100 pcs
CT-3204 32G 0.23 mm 4 mm 100 pcs
CT-3205 32G 0.23 mm 5 mm 100 pcs
CT-3206 32G 0.23 mm 6 mm 100 pcs
Pen Needle
Precision, Comfort, and Reliability in Insulin Delivery
Key features